3/1/2011
Part No. Description Core Size Case Pack Weight # Skid
175165T 44mm x 165' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 21 81
175230T* 44mm x 230' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 19 81
225050T 2 1/4" x 50' THERMAL 1/2 x 11/16 50 6 180
225050TAP 2 1/4" x 50' THERMAL APP 1/2 x 11/16 50 6 180
225085T* 2 1/4" x 85' THERMAL 1/2 x 3/4 50 9 200
225085TAP 2 1/4" x 85' THERMAL APP 1/2 x 3/4 50 9 200
225085T-3/24 2  1/4" x 85' THERMAL 1/2 x 3/4 3/24 13 96
225085T-72 2 1/4" x 85' THERMAL 1/2 x 3/4 72 13 96
225085T-72TAP 2 1/4" x 85' THERMAL APP 1/2 x 3/4 72 13 96
225150T 2 1/4" x 150' THERMAL 1/2 x 3/4 50 16 51
225165T* 2 1/4" x 165' THERMAL 1/2 x 3/4 50 18 51
225200T* 2 1/4" x 200' THERMAL 1/2 x 3/4 50 20 51
225200TAP 2 1/4" x 200' THERMAL APP 1/2 x 3/4 50 20 51
225230T* 2 1/4" x 230' THERMAL 1/2 x 3/4 50 23 51
231173-T 2 11/32" x 173' THERMAL 1 9/16 x 1 -11/16 50 20 51
231210-T 2 5/16" x 210' THERMAL 1/2 x 3/4 24 11 135
231338-T 2 5/16" x 338' THERMAL 1 9/16 x 1 -11/16 12 11 135
231400-T 2 9/32 (5/16)" x 400' THERMAL 11/16 x 1 12 11 135
234285-T 2 7/16" x 285' THERMAL 1 x 1 1/4 50 33 45
234385-T 2 11/32" x 385' THERMAL 1 9/16 x 1 -11/16 12 11 135
HEARTLAND PAPER ROLLS
THERMAL
300220T 3" x 220' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 29 51
312085T 3 1/8" x 85' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 12 120
312119T 3 1/8" x 119' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 18 72
312160T 3 1/8" x 160' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 34 51
312200T 3 1/8" x 200' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 31 51
312220T* 3 1/8" x 220' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 33 51
312220TAP 3 1/8" x 220' THERMAL APP 7/16 x 7/8 50 33 51
312220-T-Green 3 1/8" x 220' THERMAL, Green 7/16 x 7/8 50 33 51
312220-T-Canary 3 1/8" x 220' THERMAL, Canary 7/16 x 7/8 50 33 51
312220-T-Blue 3 1/8" x 220' THERMAL, Blue 7/16 x 7/8 50 33 51
312220-T-Pink 3 1/8" x 220' THERMAL, Pink 7/16 x 7/8 50 33 51
312230T* 3 1/8" x 230' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 34 51
312230TAP 3 1/8" x 230' THERMAL APP 7/16 x 7/8 50 34 51
312273T* 3 1/8" x 273' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 40 51
312273TAP 3 1/8" x 273' THERMAL APP 7/16 x 7/8 50 40 51
312305T 3 1/8" x 305' THERMAL 7/16 x 7/8 50 45 51
* = Currently available in California.
50 cases free freight (to same shipping point)
FOR ITEMS NOT LISTED PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
OR YOUR LOCAL SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR AVAILABILITY
Please note: Mix and Match Pricing on Receipt Roll Products can be combinesd with the weigh/scale
products offered in Heartland's Supermarket Catalog for Quanity Discounts.
PAYMENT TERMS ARE NET 30 DAYS WITH APPROVED CREDIT FOR NEW CUSTOMERS
Place orders via e-mail to orders@hrtlp.com of via fax to 920-788-7733.
3/1/2011
HEARTLAND PAPER ROLLS
Part No. Description Core Size Case Pack Weight # Skid
225165B* 2 1/4" X 165' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 100 36 45
225165B-10 2 1/4" X 165' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 10/10 36 45
275165B* 2 3/4" X 165' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 22 51
275190B* 2 3/4" X 190' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 30 51
300090B 3" x 90' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 13 51
300150B 3" X 150' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 23 51
300165B* 3" X 165' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 25 51
300165-BY* 3" X 165' CANARY BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 27 51
300200B 3" x 200' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 30 51
325095-B 3 1/4" x 95' BOND (177D) 11/16 x 1 100 30 51
325165B 3 1/4" X 165' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 27 51
325240-B 3 1/4" X 240' BOND (177Z) 11/16 x 1 48 37 39
450170-B 4 1/2" x 170' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 50 38 36
150075-B 38mm x 75' BOND (214D) 11/16 x 1 100 12 54
150150-B* 38mm X 150' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 10/10 25 45
150165-B 38mm x 165' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 10/10 24 45
150240-B 38mm x 240' BOND (214Z) 11/16 x 1 8/10 28 36
156150-B 40mm x 150' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 10/10 25 45
175128BB 44mm x 128' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 10/10 23 45
175150B 44mm x 150' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 10/10 26 54
BOND
175150B 44mm x 150  BOND 7/16 x 7/8 10/10 26 54
175165B* 44mm X 165' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 10/10 35 45
175200B* 44mm X 200' BOND 7/16 x 7/8 10/10 40 45
Part No. Description Core Size Case Pack Weight # Skid
175100-C 44mm x 100' 2-PLY W/C 7/16 x 7/8 50 15 51
225100-C* 2 1/4" X 100' 2-PLY W/C 7/16 x 7/8 50 20 72
275090-C 2 3/4" x 90' 2-PLY W/C 7/16 x 7/8 50 23 51
300090-C* 3" X 90' 2-PLY W/C 7/16 x 7/8 50 23 51
300100-C* 3" x 100' 2-PLY W/C 7/16 x 7/8 50 26 51
300065-WCP* 3" x 65' 3-PLY W/C/P 7/16 x 7/8 50 25.6 42
325100-C 3.25" X 100' 2-PLY W/C 11/16 50 27 39
325100-C-716 3.25" X 100' 2-PLY W/C 7/16 x 7/8 50 27 39
* = Currently available in California.
PAYMENT TERMS ARE NET 30 DAYS WITH APPROVED CREDIT FOR NEW CUSTOMERS
Place orders via e-mail to orders@hrtlp.com of via fax to 920-788-7733.
CARBONLESS
50 cases free freight (to same shipping point)
FOR ITEMS NOT LISTED PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
OR YOUR LOCAL SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR AVAILABILITY
Please note: Mix and Match Pricing on Receipt Roll Products can be combinesd with the weigh/scale
products offered in Heartland's Supermarket Catalog for Quanity Discounts.